



**Papadeli Wedding Canapés**  
**Spring/Summer 2021**

**Vegetarian**

British pea, feta & za'taar on crostini	(gluten, milk, sesame)
Beetroot borani, gremolata, filo cup	(gluten, milk, sesame)
Tartlet of asparagus, peas & pecorino	(gluten, eggs, milk)
Babaganoush, pomegranate and red endives	(sesame)
Courgette, spinach & pine nut frittata, whipped ricotta	(eggs, milk, nuts)
Spinach, feta & sesame boureke	(gluten, milk, sesame)
Roast carrot, black olive & dill, seeded cracker	(gluten, sesame)
Parmesan shortbread, confit tomato, pesto & mozzarella	(gluten, eggs, milk, nuts)
Spinach, fennel and cumin ricotta cakes with raita	(gluten, eggs, milk, mustard)
Vietnamese rolls with shredded vegetables, coriander and ginger	(celery, sesame)

**Fish**

Smoked salmon blini, lemon crème fraiche, caviar	(gluten, eggs, fish, milk)
Salmon & harissa kofte, coriander & preserved lemon yoghurt	(gluten, eggs, fish, milk, soya)
Smoked haddock & gremolata arancini	(gluten, eggs, fish)
Devon crab on crostini with crème fraiche, chilli & lime	(gluten, crustacean, eggs, milk)
Chew Valley trout crostini with celeriac remoulade	(celery, gluten, fish, milk, mustard)
Grilled prawn & chorizo skewers with gremolata	(crustacean, fish, milk)
Papadeli lemon & herb fishcakes, aioli	(eggs, fish)
Salmon ceviche with ginger and lime in a cucumber cup	(fish)
Marinated grilled prawn, avocado, chilli & lime in a filo cup	(gluten, crustacean, eggs, milk)

**Meat**

Spanish chorizo sausage roll, caramelised onions	(gluten, eggs, milk)
Chicken skewers with satay dipping sauce	(peanuts, sesame, soya)
Filo basket with guacamole and Valley smoke house smoked chicken	(gluten, milk)
Thai chilli beef, peanut, ginger & lime in gem lettuce	(fish, peanuts, soya)
Mini Yorkshire pudding, rare roast beef, horseradish crème fraiche	(gluten, eggs, milk, mustard)
Asparagus, Serrano ham, and herb aioli	(eggs)
Shredded duck pancakes with ginger, spring onion, cucumber and hoisin dipping sauce	(sesame, soya)
Chorizo migas, white bean & rosemary puree, crostini	(gluten, milk)
Parma ham wrapped Italian peaches	
Spiced lamb kibbeh, pinenut & sumac yoghurt	(gluten, milk, nuts)

**Sweet canapés**

Mini chocolate brownies with raspberries	(gluten, eggs, milk)
Mini vanilla meringues with berries	(eggs, milk)
Papadeli chocolate truffles	(milk)
Mini lemon meringue pies	(gluten, eggs, milk)

**All canapés are made by hand using the best ingredients we can find**

Allergen advice – Please ask for further information